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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
18.06.2022 - 10:15 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny 56.28 Szal Mateusz 00107 Gliwice 20.07.2018

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years and younger

DNF Sliwinski Gabriel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle

12 - 13 years

1. Wrobel Michal 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 1:15.10 286 35.29 39.81
2. Gohla Amadeus 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:16.59 269 34.80 41.79
3. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:17.60 259 34.87 42.73
4. Kaczmarczyk Mieszko 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:18.14 254 36.48 41.66
5. Bernacik Filip 10 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:20.27 234 36.22 44.05
6. Kosiarek Mateusz 10 WKS Slask 1:24.81 198 38.50 46.31
7. Giemza Pawel 09 UKP "Na Fali" 1:24.94 197 39.36 45.58
8. Smiech Olivier 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:33.74 147 42.71 51.03
9. Matyja Tomasz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:46.21 101 47.13 59.08

14 years

1. Rozmetaniuk Semen 08 UKRAINA - Opole 1:06.98 403 31.04 35.94
2. Prus Adam 08 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno 1:11.16 336 33.61 37.55
3. Merz Wojciech 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:17.51 260 34.65 42.86
4. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:23.99 204 38.40 45.59
5. Wit Michal 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:30.69 162 40.19 50.50

15 - 16 years

1. Grudzinski Karol 06 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.49 521 28.46 33.03
2. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:02.70 492 28.29 34.41
3. Zarzycki Adrian 06 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:02.83 489 28.77 34.06
4. Pliszka Jakub 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 1:03.87 465 28.56 35.31
5. Poreba Krzysztof 07 WKS Slask 1:04.83 445 30.55 34.28
6. Skowron Dawid 06 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:10.77 342 31.36 39.41
7. Rosinski Mikolaj 07 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:10.89 340 32.58 38.31
8. Grzywacz Franciszek 06 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 1:41.03 117 44.67 56.36

17 - 18 years

1. Sokyrka Bohdan 04 UKRAINA - Opole 57.50 637 26.61 30.89
2. Staszak Wiktor 04 WKS Slask 59.23 583 27.89 31.34
3. Tkach Mykola 05 UKRAINA - Opole 1:01.66 517 29.02 32.64

19 - 23 years

1. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS MOS w Opolu 56.35 677 26.08 30.27

Open

1. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS MOS w Opolu 56.35 677 26.08 30.27
2. Sokyrka Bohdan 04 UKRAINA - Opole 57.50 637 26.61 30.89
3. Staszak Wiktor 04 WKS Slask 59.23 583 27.89 31.34
4. Grudzinski Karol 06 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.49 521 28.46 33.03
5. Tkach Mykola 05 UKRAINA - Opole 1:01.66 517 29.02 32.64
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

6. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:02.70 492 28.29 34.41
7. Zarzycki Adrian 06 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:02.83 489 28.77 34.06
8. Pliszka Jakub 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 1:03.87 465 28.56 35.31
9. Poreba Krzysztof 07 WKS Slask 1:04.83 445 30.55 34.28

10. Rozmetaniuk Semen 08 UKRAINA - Opole 1:06.98 403 31.04 35.94
11. Skowron Dawid 06 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:10.77 342 31.36 39.41
12. Rosinski Mikolaj 07 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:10.89 340 32.58 38.31
13. Prus Adam 08 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno 1:11.16 336 33.61 37.55
14. Wrobel Michal 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 1:15.10 286 35.29 39.81
15. Gohla Amadeus 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:16.59 269 34.80 41.79
16. Merz Wojciech 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:17.51 260 34.65 42.86
17. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:17.60 259 34.87 42.73
18. Kaczmarczyk Mieszko 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:18.14 254 36.48 41.66
19. Bernacik Filip 10 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:20.27 234 36.22 44.05
20. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:23.99 204 38.40 45.59
21. Kosiarek Mateusz 10 WKS Slask 1:24.81 198 38.50 46.31
22. Giemza Pawel 09 UKP "Na Fali" 1:24.94 197 39.36 45.58
23. Wit Michal 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:30.69 162 40.19 50.50
24. Smiech Olivier 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:33.74 147 42.71 51.03
25. Grzywacz Franciszek 06 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 1:41.03 117 44.67 56.36
26. Matyja Tomasz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle1:46.21 101 47.13 59.08

DNF Sliwinski Gabriel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle


